


Prices are subject to service charge and sales tax

N I B B L E S  &  S A L A D S

Edamame salty or spicy    4.50
Nacho Chips with Guacamole    4.50
Crudités with Sour Cream    3.75 
Caesar salad    5.50
Cherry Mozzarella Salad    5.50
Lounge Salad    5.50
cucumbers, red cabbage, lettuce, onions, mint leaves, thyme, 
tomatoes, green olives with pomegranate molasses dressing 

M A K I  P L AT T E R S

Nama Moriawase (selection of raw makis) 9pcs    16.75
Chorizumi Moriawase (selection of cooked makis) 9pcs    14.75

P I Z Z A S

Margherita    5.50 
Vegetable    6.25
Salami    6.75

PA S TA S
Penne with Asparagus    6.75
Linguini Seafood with rosé sauce    6.75
Broccoli Chicken Fettuccini    6.50

S A N DW I C H E S
served with French Fries

Vegan Slider    9.50
(3 pcs) tofu with mushroom sauté, tomato and onion hash browns, 
grilled vegetables with avocado, served in potato buns with roasted 
potatoes
Burger Slider    12.50
(3 pcs) mini classic burgers served in potato buns   
Spicy Chicken Avocado Sandwich    5.50
with multi cereal brown bread  
Pepper Steak Sandwich    9.95 

D E S S E R T S

Cheesecake    3.95
Tiramisu    4.95
Apple Crumble with vanilla ice cream    3.50 





6.95

5.50

3.50
5.00
3.95
3.75
3.50
4.50
3.25

3.75

C O C K TA I L S
Long Island Ice Tea vodka,tequila, gin, rum, triple sec, lemon pepsi
Margarita tequila, triple sec, sweet and sour
Whiskey Sour bourbon whiskey, sweet and sour, orange slice
Mojito rum, brown sugar, fresh lemon, mint leaves, soda
Lounge Signature vanilla ice cream, curacao syrup, bubble gum syrup, 
fresh milk, whipped cream, white chocolate
Strawberry Smoothie fresh strawberry, fresh banana, chia seed, milk, 
honey
Passion Fruit Mojito slice lemon, brown sugar, passion fruits, mint leaves, 
soda
Green Pinapple Coconut fresh pineapple, coconut, baby spinach, fresh 
banana, lime

I C E D  C O F F E E  C O C K TA I L S
Affogato vanilla ice cream, espresso, chocolate zest
Lounge Latte cream, milk, vanilla syrup, double espresso, whipped cream
Caramel Farappuccino caramel syrup, double espresso, milk, vanilla ice 
cream, whipped cream, coffee powder

H O T  D R I N K S
Molinari Coffee
Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
American
Decaffeinated
Coffee Latte
Turkish Coffee

T C H A B A  T E A  S E L E C T I O N
Royal Breakfast, Green Tea Curls, Jasmine Haze, Chamomille Breeze, 
Ginger Calm

S P I R I T S
A selection of soft drinks, beers spirits and digestives are 
available

Prices are subject to service charge and sales tax


