TRATTORIA Compe

NIBBLES & SALADS

Edamame salty or spicy 4.50 Nacho Chips with Guacamole 4.50

Crudités with Sour Cream 3.75

Caesar salad 5.50

Cherry Mozzarella Salad 5.50

Lounge Salad 5.50

cucumbers, red cabbage, lettuce, onions, mint leaves, thyme, tomatoes, green olives with pomegranate molasses dressing

MAKI PLATTERS

Nama Moriawase (selection of raw makis) 9pcs Chorizumi Moriawase (selection of cooked makis) 9pcs 14.75

PIZZAS

Margherita 5.50 Vegetable 6.25 Salami *6.75*

PASTAS

Penne with Asparagus 6.75 Linguini Seafood with rosé sauce 6.75 Broccoli Chicken Fettuccini 6.50

SANDWICHES

served with French Fries

Vegan Slider 9.50

(3 pcs) tofu with mushroom sauté, tomato and onion hash browns, grilled vegetables with avocado, served in potato buns with roasted potatoes

Burger Slider 12.50

(3 pcs) mini classic burgers served in potato buns

Spicy Chicken Avocado Sandwich 5.50

with multi cereal brown bread

Pepper Steak Sandwich

DESSERTS

Cheesecake 3.95

Tiramisu 4.95

Apple Crumble with vanilla ice cream 3.50

Prices are subject to service charge and sales tax

TRATTORIA Outoge

BEVERAGE MENU

COCKTAILS

6.95

Long Island Ice Tea vodka, tequila, gin, rum, triple sec, lemon pepsi Margarita tequila, triple sec, sweet and sour

Whiskey Sour bourbon whiskey, sweet and sour, orange slice

Mojito rum, brown sugar, fresh lemon, mint leaves, soda

Lounge Signature vanilla ice cream, curacao syrup, bubble gum syrup, fresh milk, whipped cream, white chocolate

Strawberry Smoothie fresh strawberry, fresh banana, chia seed, milk, honey

Passion Fruit Mojito slice lemon, brown sugar, passion fruits, mint leaves, soda

Green Pinapple Coconut fresh pineapple, coconut, baby spinach, fresh banana, lime

ICED COFFEE COCKTAILS

5.50

Affogato vanilla ice cream, espresso, chocolate zest Lounge Latte cream, milk, vanilla syrup, double espresso, whipped cream Caramel Farappuccino caramel syrup, double espresso, milk, vanilla ice cream, whipped cream, coffee powder

HOT DRINKS

Molinari Coffee

	1
Espresso	3.50
Double Espresso	5.00
Cappuccino	3.95
American	3.75
Decaffeinated	3.50
Coffee Latte	4.50
Turkish Coffee	3.25

TCHABA TEA SELECTION

3.75

Royal Breakfast, Green Tea Curls, Jasmine Haze, Chamomille Breeze, Ginger Calm

SPIRITS

A selection of soft drinks, beers spirits and digestives are available